Proximity switches, block design
TOC Bookmark
Proximity switches, block design
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Proximity switches SMTO-1, block design, magneto-inductive
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions
Ordering data
Proximity switches SMTSO-1, block design, magneto-inductive
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions
Ordering data
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Proximity switches SMEO-1, block design, magnetic reed
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions
Ordering data
Proximity switches SMPO-1, block design, pneumatic
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions
Ordering data
Proximity switches SMT-C1, block design, inductive
Data sheet
Technical data
Dimensions
Ordering data
Accessories
Mounting kit SMB-1
Mounting kit SMB-2-B/SMB-3-B
Mounting kit SMBU
Mounting kit SMBS
Mounting kit SMBT-1
Connecting cables
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/06
Proximity switches, block design
Product range overview
Measuring
principle
Design Type Mounting Switching element function Switching
output
Electrical connection
N/O N/C contact Cable Plug
Magneto-
inductive
Operating voltage range 10 ... 30 V DC
SMTO-1 With accessories h – PNP 3-wire M8x1, 3-pin
h – NPN 3-wire M8x1, 3-pin
SMTSO-1
Welding field resistant
h – PNP – M12x1, 3-pin
Magnetic reed Operating voltage range 0 ... 30 V DC
SMEO-1 With accessories h – Contacting – M8x1,
3-pin1)
h – 3-wire M8x1, 3-pin
Operating voltage range 0 ... 250 V AC, 0 ... 200 V DC
SMEO-1-B With accessories h – Contacting 2-wire –
SMEO-1 h – 2-wire –
h – 2-wire –
SMEO-1-S6-C
Heat resistant up to
120°C
h – 2-wire –
Magnetic Pneumatic proximity switch, operating pressure 2 ... 6 bar
SMPO-1 With accessories h 2) – – – –
Magneto-
inductive
Operating voltage range 10 ... 30 V DC
SMT-C1 Clamped h – PNP 3-wire M8x1,
3-pin
M12x1,